Purchase this vehicle with complete confidence!

Vehicle Certified by

Herman's Automotive

3350 N. Holland-Sylvania Rd

Toledo, OH 43615

Component

Extended Warrantys Available

(888) 987-7788

sales@nicecarcompany.com

NICE CAR COMPANY

12 Month / 15k Mile
24 Month / 30k Mile
36 Month / 36k Mile

Mechanics Evaluation

Update Cost

Completed Updates:

Engine

Engine Management Sensors

Engine Mounts

OEM - But still in very good condition
OEM - But still in very good condition

Exhaust Pipe

Power Steering Rack
Inner Tie Rods
Stabilizer Links

Air Filter

Engine Oil & Filter
Vehicle Inspection Fee

258.97
499.99
153.98
411.48
34.99
36.95
50

Total Reconditioning Costs:

$1,446.36

Component

Mechanics Evaluation

Starting / Charging System

Alternator / Regulator
Starter
Battery

System operating normally
System operating normally
Good Condition

Fuel System

Fuel Injectors
Fuel Pump
Fuel Filter
Fuel Lines
Fuel Tank

System operating normally

System operating normally

Good Condition

System is sound with no apparent leaks
System is sound with no apparent leaks

Electrical System

Ignition Coil Good Condition

Spark Plug Wires Good Condition

Spark Plugs Good Condition

Vacuum Hoses OEM - But still in very good condition

Air Filter Replaced by Herman's Automotive 34.99
Engine Oil & Filter Replaced by Herman's Automotive 36.95
Transmission

4x4 Transfer Case Not applicable to this vehicle

Linkage Not applicable to this vehicle

Clutch Not applicable to this vehicle

Differential Not applicable to this vehicle

Shift Operation Shift is precise — No apparent slippage

Fluid Fluid is clean and color is normal

Brakes

ABS System System operating normally

Brake Lines Good Condition

Brake Hoses Good Condition

Wheel Speed Sensors System operating normally

Master Cylinder Good Condition

Wheel Hub Assembly Good Condition

Wheel Cylinders Good Condition

Brake Calipers Good Condition

Rear Rotors/Drums Good Condition

Front Rotors Good Condition

Rear Pads/Shoes 70-80% of Estimated pad life remaining

Front Pads 70-80% of Estimated pad life remaining
Steering & Suspension

Power Steering Pump OEM - But still in very good condition

Power Steering Rack Replaced by Herman's Automotive 499.99
Springs OEM - But still in very good condition

Ball Joints Good Condition

CV Joints & Boots OEM - But still in very good condition

Universal Joints OEM - But still in very good condition

Outer Tie Rods Good Condition

Inner Tie Rods Replaced by Herman's Automotive 153.98
Rear Struts/Shocks OEM - But still in very good condition

Front Struts/Shocks OEM - But still in very good condition

Steering Column OEM - But still in very good condition

Control Arm Bushings OEM - But still in very good condition

Stabilizer Bushings OEM - But still in very good condition

Stabilizer Links Replaced by Herman's Automotive 411.48
Exhaust System

Tail Pipe OEM - But still in very good condition
Resonator OEM - But still in very good condition

Muffler OEM - But still in very good condition

Catalytic Converter OEM - But still in very good condition

Exhaust Pipe Replaced by Herman's Automotive 258.97

Turn Signals
Dimmer Switch
Brake Lights

Tail Lights

Head Lights
Keyless Entry
Cruise Control
DVD Entertainment
Backup Sensors
Backup Camera
GPS/Navigation
Power Mirrors
Power Liftgate
Power Sliding Door(s)
Power Sunroof
Power Trunk
Power Seat(s)
Power Locks
Power Windows
Horn

CD Player

Radio

Windshield Washers
Windshield Wipers
Dash Lights

Dome Lights
License Plate Light
Backup Lights
Gauges / Indicators

All Bulbs and switches working properly
All Bulbs and switches working properly
All Bulbs and switches working properly
All Bulbs and switches working properly
All Bulbs and switches working properly
System operating normally

System operating normally

Not applicable to this vehicle

Not applicable to this vehicle

System operating normally

Not applicable to this vehicle

System operating normally

Not applicable to this vehicle

Not applicable to this vehicle

Not applicable to this vehicle

Not applicable to this vehicle

Switches and Motors Operating Normally
Switches and Motors Operating Normally
Switches and Motors Operating Normally
System operating normally

Not applicable to this vehicle

System operating normally

System operating normally

System operating normally

All Bulbs and switches working properly
All Bulbs and switches working properly
All Bulbs and switches working properly
All Bulbs and switches working properly
System operating normally

Miscellaneous

Heating & Cooling System

Air Conditioning
Heater Hoses
Heater Performance
Blower Controls

Fan

Radiator Hoses/Cap
Radiator

Water Pump

Belt Tensioner

Belts

Antifreeze

System operating normally

OEM - But still in very good condition
System operating normally

System operating normally

OEM - But still in very good condition
Good Condition

OEM - But still in very good condition
OEM - But still in very good condition
OEM - But still in very good condition
Good Condition

Fluid is clean and color is normal

Wiper Blades
Spare Tire & Jack
Alignment

Tire Pressure

Tire Rotation & Wheel Balance

Rear Tires
Front Tires

*** OEM - Original Equipment from the Manufacturer

Good Condition

System operating normally
System operating normally
Normal Condition

Serviced by Herman's Automotive
70-80% of Tread life remaining
70-80% of Tread life remaining

Update Cost
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